Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

3.5

Curso de infromatica horarios
Karla Sandoval 4to bilingtie.

Horas
20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

20:00
21:30

6.5

Materias
Windows 98 (Teoria)
Windows 98(Prética)

Word (Basico)
Word (Avanzado)

Internet (Tedrico)
Internet (Practico)

Visual Basic (Teoria)
Visual Basic (Préactica)

Access (Teoria)
Access (Practica)

9.5



